
 
 

No.: - DB/5(NIT)/BSNL/ED-SBP/87      Dated:- 26.06.2020 
 

CORRIGENDUM 

 
Due to Administrative reasons following NITs are being cancelled as given below: 

 
 

 

Executive Engineer (E) 

BSNL Electrical Division 
Sambalpur 

 

Copy to- 

1) The C.E(E), BSNL Electrical Odisha Zone, Bhubaneswar 
2 - 3) The Executive Engineer(E) BSNL Electrical Division, Bhubaneswar/Cuttack 

 
4-15) The Sub-Divisional Engineer(E) BSNL.E.S.D.,BBSR-I/II//Berhampur/SBP-I/II/RKL/ KPT/ 
DKL/BLS/BGR/CK/DKL.  

16)    The Vigilance Officer, O/O the CGMT, Orissa Circle, Bhubaneswar. 

17)    The  Accounts Officer(Cash), O/o GMTD, BSNL, Sambalpur 

18)    The Accounts Officer, BSNL Electrical Division, Sambalpur 

19-20)  Notice Board/website. 
 

21) Contractors' association.   
 

 
 

 

Executive Engineer (E) 
BSNL Electrical Division 

Sambalpur 

 

 

   BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

O/o The Executive Engineer (Elect.), 

       BSNL Electrical Division, Ainthapalli, Sambalpur. 

 

Upload 
Sl. No 

Tender Subject EMD Tender 
Opening 

Date 

Tender 
Opening 

Time 

Estimated 
Cost 

Time 
allowed 

1896 NIT No. 01/BSNL-ED/SBP/20-21 Name of Work:- 
General Maintenance of Electrical Installations, 
transformer sub-station, operation of DEA sets & 
pump sets in T.E. Bldg. & TSQ at Telephone 
Bhawan Sambalpur. 

3632.00 30.06.2020 3:30pm 181614.00 
03 

Months 

1897 NIT No. 02/BSNL-ED/SBP/20-21 Name of Work:- 
Replacement of faulty transformer with a standby 
one and repairing of the faulty 63KVA 
transformer of TE Ainthapali of Sambalpur SSA. 

2060.00 30.06.2020 3:30pm 102993.00 15 Days 

1898 NIT No. 03/BSNL-ED/SBP/20-21 Name of Work:- 
Rewinding, overhauling of 25 KVA,11KV /415V, 
Aluminium wound faulty transformers under 
Balangir SSA 

3976.00 30.06.2020 3:30pm 198789.00 
06 

Months 

1899 NIT No. 04/BSNL-ED/SBP/20-21 Name of Work:- 
Rewinding, overhauling of 25 KVA,11KV /415V, 
Aluminium wound faulty transformers under 
Bhawanipatna SSA 

3976.00 30.06.2020 3:30pm 198789.00 
03 

Month 


